3
Prysmian Components offers a wealth of
experience and expertise in the design and
manufacture of power cable connectors and
tooling. The range includes pre-insulated
connectors plus low and medium voltage
connectors for both copper and aluminium.
A range of tooling ensures precisely matched

Length
Ref. No.
0.5 - 1.5 17.0 BER17HPAK
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - BUTT SPLICES
(RED)
Cable Size
mm²
Ref. No.
0.5 - 1.5 BERSPAK
Cable
Size
mm²
For Tab
Size
Ref. No.
0.75 - 1.5 2.8 x 0.5 BDR285FPAK
0.75 - 1.5 2.8 x 0.8 BDR288FPAK
0.75 - 1.5 4.8 x 0.5 BDR485FPAK
0.75 - 1.5 4.8 x 0.8 BDR488FPAK
0.75 - 1.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDR63FPAK
0.75 - 1.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDR63FEPAK
0.75 - 1.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDR63MPAK
0.75 - 1.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDR63FMPAK
Cable
Size
mm²
Bullet

g
Se
ct
io
n
3
Page 23
Cable
Size
mm²
Bullet
Size
mm
Ref. No.
1.0 - 2.5 3.0 BEB3PAK
1.0 - 2.5 3.5 BEB35PAK
1.0 - 2.5 4.0 BEB4PAK
1.0 - 2.5 5.0 BEB5PAK
1.0 - 2.5 6.0 BEB6PAK
1.0 - 2.5 8.0 BEB8PAK
1.0 - 2.5 10.0 BEB10PAK
1.0 - 2.5 12.0 BEB12PAK
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - RINGS (BLUE)
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - FORK (BLUE)
Cable
Size
mm²
Blade
Length
mm
Ref. No.
1.0 - 2.5 12.0 BEB10PPAK
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - PIN (BLUE)
Cable
Diameter
mm
Blade
Length
mm
Ref. No.
1.0 - 2.5 9.0 BEB10BPAK
1.0 - 2.5 10.5 BEB10BNPAK
1.0 - 2.5 13.0 BEB13BPAK
1.0 - 2.5 18.5 BEB17BPAK
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - BLADES (BLUE)
Bullet
Size
mm²
Ref. No.
3.0 BEB3FPAK
3.5 BEB35FPAK
4.0 BEB4FPAK
4.0 BEB4FNPAK
4.0 BEB4FSPAK
5.0 BEB5FPAK
3.5 BEB35FGPAK
3.0 BEB3FFPAK
4.0 BEB4FFPAK
Cable
Size
mm²
Blade
Length
mm²
Ref. No.
1.0 - 2.5 17.0 BEB17HPAK
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - HOOKS (BLUE)
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - BUTT SPLICES
 (BLUE)
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - FEMALE BULLET

Size
mm²
Bullet
Size
mm
Ref. No.
1.5 - 2.5 4.0 BDB4BFPAK
1.5 - 2.5 5.0 BDB5BFPAK
Cable
Size
mm²
For
Tab
Size
Ref. No.
1.5 - 2.5 4.8 x 0.5 BDB485FPAK
1.5 - 2.5 4.8 x 0.8 BDB488FPAK
1.5 - 2.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDB63FPAK
1.5 - 2.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDB63FEPAK
1.5 - 2.5 8.5 x 0.8 BDB85FPAK
1.5 - 2.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDB63MPAK
1.5 - 2.5 6.3 x 0.8 BDB63FMPAK
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - PUSH-ONS
(BLUE)
COMPRESSION CONNECTORS - MALE BULLET
 (BLUE)

g
Se
ct
io
n
3
Page 25
TUBE TERMINALS FOR COPPER CONDUCTORS
Stranded
Cu cable
size mm²
Stud
Size
mm
Ref. No.
0.75 - 1.5 3.5 BT1C35
0.75 - 1.5 4.0 BT1C4
0.75 - 1.5 5.0 BT1C5
1.5 - 2.5 3.5 BT2C35
1.5 - 2.5 4.0 BT2C4
1.5 - 2.5 5.0 BT2C5
1.5 - 2.5 6.0 BT2C6
1.5 - 2.5 8.0 BT2C8
4.0 - 6.0 3.5/4 BT6C354
4.0 - 6.0 5.0 BT6C5
4.0 - 6.0 6.0 BT6C6
4.0 - 6.0 8.0 BT6C8
4.0 - 6.0 10.0 BT6C10
10 5.0 BT10C5
10 6.0 BT10C6
10 8.0 BT10C8
10 10.0 BT10C10
10 12.0 BT10C12
16 5.0 BT16C5
16 6.0 BT16C6
16 8.0 BT16C8
16 10.0 BT16C10
16 12.0 BT16C12
25 5.0 BT25C5
25 6.0 BT25C6
25 8.0 BT25C8
25 10.0 BT25C10
25 12.0 BT25C12
35 6.0 BT35C6
35 8.0 BT35C8
35 10.0 BT35C10
35 12.0 BT35C12
50 6.0 BT50C6
50 8.0 BT50C8
50 10.0 BT50C10
50 12.0 BT50C12
Stranded
Cu cable
size mm²
Stud
Size
mm
Ref. No.
70 6.0 BT70C6
70 8.0 BT70C8
70 10.0 BT70C10
70 12.5 BT70C12
70 16.0 BT70C16
95 8.0 BT95C8
95 10.0 BT95C10
95 12.0 BT95C12
120 10.0 BT120C10
120 12.0 BT120C12
120 16.0 BT120C16
150 10.0 BT150C10
150 12.0 BT150C12
150 16.0 BT150C16
150 - BT150CU
185 10.0 BT185C10
185 12.0 BT185C12
185 6.0 BT185C16
185 20.0 BT185C20
185 - BT185CU
240 10.0 BT240C10
240 12.0 BT240C12
240 16.0 BT240C16
240 20.0 BT240C20
240 - BT240CU
300 12.0 BT300C12
300 16.0 BT300C16
300 20.0 BT300C20
300 - BT300CU
400 16.0 BT400C16
400 20.0 BT400C20
400 - BT400CU
500 16.0 BT500C16
500 - BT500CU
630 16.0 BT630C16
630 20.0 BT630C20
630 - BT630CU
800 20.0 BT800C20
800 - BT800CU
A range of terminals for both stranded or flexible annealed copper conductors.  Manufactured from high
conductivity copper and tin plated, these terminals incorporate a sight hole for visual inspection of conductor

s
&
 T
oo
lin
g
Page 26
SPLICE CONNECTORS
Stranded
Cu cable
size mm²
Ref. No.
1.5 BT1CSPAK
2.5 BT2CSPAK
6 BT6CSPAK
10 BT10CS
16 BT16CS
25 BT25CS
35 BT35CS
50 BT50CS
70 BT70CS
95 BT95CS
120 BT120CS
150 BT150CS
185 BT185CS
240 BT240CS
300 BT300CS
400 BT400CS
500 BT500CS
630 BT630CS
800 BT800CS
Stranded
Cu cable
size mm
Stud
Size
mm
Hole
Centres
mm
Ref. No.
95 2 x 8 20.6 BT95C8B2
120 2 x 8 25.4 BT120C8B2
150 2 x 12 38.1 - 44.5 BT150C12B2
185 2 x 12 38.1 - 44.5 BT185C12B2
240 2 x 12 38.1 - 44.5 BT240C12B2
240 2 x blank BT240CUB2
300 2 x 12 38.1 - 44.5 BT300C12B2
800 2  x12 38.1 - 44.5 BT800C12B2
2 BOLT TERMINALS
These terminals feature an extended palm to
accomodate two bolt holes.  They are also offered
with blank palms for drilling on site (type ‘CU’).
These terminals are manufactured from seamless
copper tube and will withstand
the most arduous service
conditions. Manufactured from
high conductivity copper and
tin plated, they are designed
to fit the most common
transformer arrangements.
4 BOLT TERMINALS
Stranded
Cu cable
size mm
Stud
Size
mm
Hole
Centres
mm
Ref. No.
300 8 25 x 35 BT300C8B4
400 8 25 x 35 BT400C8B4
500 8 25 x 35 BT500C8B4
630 8 25 x 35 BT630C8B4
800 8 25 x 35 BT800C8B4
1000 8 25 x 35 BT1000C8B4
CEETAP CONNECTORS (6 - 240mm)
CEETAP connectors offer a versatile means of
tapping onto annealed stranded or flexible copper
conductors including copper

g
Se
ct
io
n
3
Page 27
These splices are designed to meet the requirements of
MV underground joint specifiers worldwide. The through
barrel incorporates tapered ends and a central sight hole.
MV STRAIGHT SPLICES
MV STRAIGHT SPLICES - WATER BLOCKED
Stranded Copper
Cable  Size mm²
Ref. No.
25 BTH25CS
35 BTH35CS
50 BTH50CS
70 BTH70CS
95 BTH95CS
120 BTH120CS
150 BTH150CS
185 BTH185CS
240 BTH240CS
300 BTH300CS
400 BTH400CS
500 BTH500CS
630 BTH630CS
These splices incorporate a solid central waterblock
to provide a moisture seal when jointing MIND paper
insulated to polymeric cables.
Stranded Copper
Cable  Size mm²
Ref. No.
50 BTHW50CS
70 BTHW70CS
95 BTHW95CS
120 BTHW120CS
150 BTHW150CS
185 BTHW185CS
240 BTHW240CS
300 BTHW300CS
400 BTHW400CS
500 BTHW500CS
630 BTHW630CS
MV REDUCER SPLICES - WATER BLOCKED
These MV splices allow copper conductors of differing cross
sectional areas to be joined in a neat waterblocked design.
Stranded Copper
Cable  Size mm²
Ref. No.
120/95 BTHW12095CS
185/95 BTHW18595CS
185/120 BTHW185120CS
185/150 BTHW185150CS
240/150 BTHW240150CS
240/185 BTHW240185CS
300/185 BTHW300185CS
300/240 BTHW300240CS
400/240 BTHW400240CS
400/300 BTHW400300CS
500/240 BTHW500240CS
500/300 BTHW500300CS
500/400 BTHW500400CS
630/400  BTHW630400CS
MV WATERBLOCKED TERMINALS - SINGLE HOLE
These MV connectors are manufactured from thick
wall copper table and contain a waterblock seal, made
from polyurethane resin at the base of the compression
barrel. Knurl markings on the barrel indicate positions
for crimping. The extended barrel and smooth
compressions are particularly suitable for the application
of the protective sleeving.
Stranded
Copper Cable
Size mm²
Stud Size mm Ref. No.
16 10 BTHW16C10
25 10 BTHW25C10
25 12 BTHW25C12
35 10 BTHW35C10
35 12 BTHW35C12
50 10 BTHW50C10
50 12 BTHW50C12
70 10 BTHW70C10
70 12 BTHW70C12
95 10 BTHW95C10
95 12 BTHW95C12
95 16 BTHW95C16
120 12 BTHW120C12
120 16 BTHW120C16
150 12 BTHW150C12
150 16 BTHW150C16
185 12 BTHW185C12
185 16 BTHW185C16
240 12 BTHW240C12
240 16 BTHW240C16
240 20 BTHW240C20
300 12 BTHW300C12
300 16 BTHW300C16
300 20 BTHW300C20
400 12 BTHW400C12
400 16 BTHW400C16
400 20 BTHW400C20
500 12 BTHW500C12
500 16 BTHW500C16
500 20 BTHW500C20
630 16 BTHW630C16
630 20 BTHW630C20
C
ab
le
 C

 T
oo
lin
g
Page 28
Stranded
Cu cable
size mm²
Stud
Size
mm
Hole
Centres
mm
Ref. No.
70 12x2 38 - 44.5 BTHW70C12D
95 12x2 38 - 44.5 BTHW95C12D
120 12x2 38 - 44.5 BTHW120C12D
150 12x2 38 - 44.5 BTHW150C12D
185 12x2 38 - 44.5 BTHW185C12D
240 12x2 38 - 44.5 BTHW240C12D
300 16x2 38 BTHW300C16D
400 16x2 38 BTHW400C16D
500 16x2 38 BTHW500C16D
630 16x2 38 BTW630C16B2
Features of these connectors
are as the single hole but
incorporate an extended palm to
accommodate two bolt fixings.
MV WATERBLOCKED TERMINALS - DOUBLE HOLE
Conductor
Size
 mm²
Stud
Size
mm
Ref. No.
35 10 BAS35A-10
35 12 BAS35A-12
95, 120 12 BAS95A-12
150 12 BAS150A1-12
185 16 BAS185A-16
300 16 BAS300A-16
CONNECTORS FOR SINGLE CORE CIRCULAR SAC
CABLELUG (SINGLE HOLE PALM LUG)
Conductor
Size
 mm²
Stud
Size
mm
Ref. No.
16 8 BA16A2-8
25 8 BA25A2-8
25 10 BA25A2-10
35 8 BA35A2-8
35 10 BA35A2-10
50 8 BA50A2-8
50 10 BA50A2-10
70 8 BA70A2-8
70 10 BA70A2-10
95 10 BA95A2-10
Conductor
Size
 mm²
Stud
Size
mm
Ref. No.
70 12 BA70A3-12B
95 10 BA95A3-10
150 12 BA150A3-12
Conductor
Size
 mm²
Stud Size
mm
Ref. No.
70 10 BA70A4-10
150 12 BA150A4-12
185 12 BA185A4-12
240 16 BA240A4-16
300 12 BA300A4-12
300 16 BA300A4-16
Conductor
Size
 mm²
Stud Size
mm
Ref. No.
150 12 BAS150A-12
150 16 BAS150A-16
500 16 BAS500A-16
CONNECTORS FOR STRANDED ALUMINIUM
HEXAGONAL COMPRESSION (LV & MV)
CABLELUG (SINGLE HOLE PALM)
Conductor
Size
 mm²
Stud Size
mm
Ref. No.
120 12 BAP120A-12
150 16  BAP150A-16
185 16 BAP185A-16
240 12 BAP240A-12
Conductor
Size
 mm²
Stud Size
mm
Ref. No.
185 12 BAP185A12BM
240 12 BAP240A12BM
          ALUMINIUM CONNECTORS
FOR LV APPLICATIONS
CONNECTORS FOR TWO CORE SECTOR SAC
CABLELUG (SINGLE HOLE PALM LUG)